

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 12 TO 17 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16308/2007

ANKUR GUTKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN ASTHAMA CARE SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applns. for Impleadment)  
(With Office Report)

Date: 11/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kundan Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Thakur, Adv.  
  
Mr. Santosh Sethi, Adv, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.  
[In I.A. No.17]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.  
[In I.A. Nos. 12 to 15]  
  
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.  
[In I.A. Nos. 12 to 17]  
  
Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the applications be listed before the Court with  
the main case.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master