

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 330 OF 2011 [FOR PREL. HEARING]

GHODAWAT PAN MASALA PRODUCTS(I)P.LD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable on 26.9.2011.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.
The prayer for interim relief is rejected.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master