

VITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 182 OF 2011

GHODAWAT PAN MASALA PROD.(I)P.LD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.9.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master