

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 511 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INDORE CONSUMER FORUM (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr Anant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
Mr Vijay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv
Ms Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Ms Veena A Katarki, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv
Ms Deepika Ghatowar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

-2-

Item No.1

Ms Ankita Mishra, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv
Ms Aditi Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let there be fresh notice for alternative arrangement
on respondent no.40 which is to be forwarded through the
nearest Civil Court. The details of which is to be furnished
by the petitioner to the registry before 25.11.2011.

If not supplied, list before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers for non-prosecution.

List again on 9.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj