

Đ  
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 330 OF 2011

GHODAWAT PAN MASALA PRODUCTS(I)P.LD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/01/2012      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Ajit Bhasme,Adv.  
   Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG.  
   Mr. Brijender Chahar,Sr.Adv.  
   Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
   Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.  
   Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.  
   Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.  
   Ms.Sheetal P.V.,Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to 31.1.2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]  
COURT MASTER