

°ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 304 OF 2011

M/S.TARA CHAND NARESH CHAND Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIN.OF ENVIRONMENT & FORESTS & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31.01.2012 along with SLP(C)No.16308 of 2007 and  
connected matters.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master