

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 4 OF 2010

GAUTAM BHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
T.C.(C) NO.25/2010

Date: 03/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.  
Ms Radhika Mathur, Adv.  
Ms Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr Rajat Nair, Adv.  
M/s Parekh & Co.  
Ms Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti notice is to be filed.

Parties have to file paper books. If paper books are  
not filed before the next date, list before the Hon'ble  
Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

List again on 11.5.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj