

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16308/2007
(From the judgement and order(s) dated 29/08/2007 in CWP No.1966/200 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ANKUR GUTKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN ASTHAMA CARE SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and interim directions and intervention and
impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.16314/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.16317/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.19467-19469/2007

(With appln.(s) for directions and clarification and impleadment and
directions and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file affidavit
and clarification/direction and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

W.P.(C)No.131/2011(With office report)

W.P.(C)No.141/2011(With office report)

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.236/2011 In SLP(C) No.16308/2007(With office report)

W.P.(C)No.289/2011(With office report)

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.288/2011 In SLP(C) No.16308/2007

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.348/2011 In SLP(C) No.19467-19469/2007

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.356/2011 In SLP(C) No.16308/2007

W.P.(C)No.344/2011,

W.P.(C)No.69/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and office report)

Contempt Petition) No.37/2012 in SLP 16308/2007

W.P.(C) No.182/2011(With office report)

W.P.(C) No.354/2011, W.P.(C) No.330/2011

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and office report)

W.P.(C) No. 304 of 2011

(with appln(s) for amendment of the petition and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,AOR

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,AOR

Ms.Aparna Jha,AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, AOR

Mr. K.C. Dua, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AOR
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR
M/s Temple Law Firm, AOR
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, AOR
Mr. N. Ganpathy, AOR
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. AOR
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, AOR
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AOR
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,AOR
M/S Corporate Law Group,AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co.,AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,AOR
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,AOR
M/S Map & Co.AOR
Mr. Alok Kumar,AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta,AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain,AOR
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar,AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II,AOR
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh,AOR
Mr. Samir Ali Khan ,AOR
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar ,AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen ,AOR
Mr. B.Balaji ,AOR
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan ,AOR
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra ,AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,AOR
Mr. Ritesh Kumar,AOR
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The cases are adjourned to 21.10.2013.

To be taken up at 2.00 p.m.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|

