

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 511 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

INDORE CONSUMER FORUM (REGD.) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 17/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv
Mr. Ashotosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Abhith Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramani, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice of alternative arrangement to respondent No.40 seems to have been issued on 10.4.2013 but till date no response has been received. Registry to issue a fresh notice of alternative arrangement through the concerned District Court besides usual mode.

Registry to submit a complete report about the status of the other respondents on record by the next date.

List again on 24.3.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd