

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R C A S E (C I V I L) N O . 1 / 2 0 1 0

C E N T R A L A R E C A N U T M A R K E T I N G C O P N . & O R S .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A
(W I T H A P P L I C A T I O N F O R I N T E R V E N T I O N)

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

W I T H

T.C.(C) No. 4/2010

T.C.(C) No. 3/2010

T.C.(C) No. 2/2010

T.C.(C) No. 6/2010

T.C.(C) No. 5/2010

T.C.(C) No. 25/2010

T.C.(C) No. 95/2012

T.C.(C) No. 9/2014

T.C.(C) No. 12-14/2014

T.C.(C) No. 11/2014

T.C.(C) No. 10/2014

T.C.(C) No. 15/2014

T.C.(C) No. 18/2014

T.C.(C) No. 16/2014

T.C.(C) No. 20/2014

T.C.(C) No. 21/2014

T.C.(C) No. 22/2014

Signature Not Verified

T.C.(C) No. 24/2014

Digitally signed by

Vinod Lakhina

Date: 2014.09.24

18:33:41 IST

Reason:

T.C.(C) No. 25/2014

T.C.(C) No. 38/2014

T.C.(C) No. 36/2014

T.C.(C) No. 37/2014

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR.

State of Rajasthan Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR.

Mr. Vishnu Behari Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR.

Page No.3 of 4

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Somanadri Goud, Adv.
Mr. A. V. Deshmukh, Adv.
For M/s Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. M.T. George, AOR.
Ms. Kavitha K.T., Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR.

for M/s Lawyer's Knit & com., AOR

for M/s Nuli & Nuli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks before a Bench of
which one of us (R.K. Agrawal, J.) is not a member.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Page No.4 of 4