

4%1

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA/X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 1/2010

CENTRAL ARECANUT MARKETING COPN.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 38/2014

T.P.(C) No. 1919/2014

T.C.(C) No. 15/2014

T.C.(C) No. 16/2014

W.P.(C) No. 572/2013

T.C.(C) No. 25/2014

T.C.(C) No. 33/2014

T.C.(C) No. 35/2014

T.P.(C) No. 21/2015

W.P.(C) No. 304/2011

W.P.(C) No. 354/2011

SLP(C) No. 4165-4166/2013

SLP(C) No. 32163/2012

W.P.(C) No. 147/2013

W.P.(C) No. 330/2011

W.P.(C) No. 182/2011

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 356/2011 In SLP(C) No. 16308/2007

2

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 236/2011 In SLP(C) No. 16308/2007

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 288/2011 In SLP(C) No. 16308/2007

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 37/2012 In SLP(C) No. 16308/2007

W.P.(C) No. 69/2011

W.P.(C) No. 289/2011

SLP(C) No. 28716/2012

SLP(C) No. 16317/2007

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 348/2011 In SLP(C) No. 19467-19469/2007

SLP(C) No. 16314/2007

T.C.(C) No. 34/2014

T.C.(C) No. 19/2014

T.C.(C) No. 37/2014

T.C.(C) No. 36/2014

T.C.(C) No. 24/2014

T.C.(C) No. 22/2014

T.C.(C) No. 21/2014

T.C.(C) No. 20/2014

T.C.(C) No. 10/2014

T.C.(C) No. 11/2014

T.C.(C) No. 12-14/2014

T.C.(C) No. 9/2014

T.C.(C) No. 95/2012

T.C.(C) No. 25/2010

3

T.C.(C) No. 2/2010

T.P.(C) No. 98/2015

T.P.(C) No. 144/2015

T.P.(C) No. 143/2015

T.P.(C) No. 91/2015

T.P.(C) No. 77/2015

T.P.(C) No. 76/2015

SLP(C) No. 16308/2007

W.P.(C) No. 141/2011

SLP(C) No. 19467-19469/2007

W.P.(C) No. 131/2011

W.P.(C) No. 344/2011

SLP(C) No. 32162/2012

T.C.(C) No. 4/2010

T.C.(C) No. 3/2010

T.C.(C) No. 6/2010

T.C.(C) No. 5/2010
T.C.(C) No. 18/2014
T.P.(C) No. 111/2015
T.C.(C) No. 8/2016
T.C.(C) No. 7/2016
T.C.(C) No. 5/2016
T.C.(C) No. 6/2016

Date : 18/07/2016 These matters were MENTIONED today.

4

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek V. Deshmukh, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.

5

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K. C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

(Mentioned by)

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Talha A. Rahman, Adv.

Mr. Kushagra Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

6

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.08.2016.
(VINOD KUMAR JHA)
COURT MASTER (SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning proforma is enclosed)